
Start High Low End 値幅/日 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 90.56
89.94 90.82 89.82 90.51 100p 陽線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 0.93 S2 S1 R1 R2
90.49 90.71 90.18 90.51 53p 陽線引け 90.82 89.82 - - - - Range(PL) 0.41 89.63 90.05 90.98 91.49
90.49 91.08 90.15 90.46 93p 陰線引け 91.08 90.15 90.77 89.84 90.77 89.84 Range(HP) 0.52 LBOP 89.12 HBOP 91.91
Start High Low End 値幅/週 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 90.38

2010/2/22 ～ 2010/2/26 91.48 91.90 88.72 88.85 318p 陰線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 1.48 S2 S1 R1 R2
2010/3/1 ～ 2010/3/5 88.83 90.58 88.10 90.29 248p 陽線引け 91.90 88.10 - - - - Range(PL) 0.78 88.90 89.68 91.16 91.86
2010/3/8 ～ 2010/3/12 90.44 91.08 89.60 90.46 148p 陽線引け 91.08 88.10 92.26 89.28 91.51 90.03 Range(HP) 0.70 LBOP 88.20 HBOP 92.64

Start High Low End 値幅/日 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 124.43
122.32 124.01 121.82 123.57 219p 陽線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 1.56 S2 S1 R1 R2
123.56 123.90 122.96 123.80 94p 陽線引け 124.01 121.82 - - - - Range(PL) 0.79 122.87 123.67 125.23 125.99
123.77 125.20 123.64 124.46 156p 陽線引け 125.20 122.96 125.95 123.71 125.61 124.05 Range(HP) 0.77 LBOP 122.11 HBOP 126.79
Start High Low End 値幅/週 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 124.43

2010/2/22 ～ 2010/2/26 124.72 125.25 123.56 121.06 169p 陰線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 1.56 S2 S1 R1 R2
2010/3/1 ～ 2010/3/5 121.04 123.32 120.81 122.98 251p 陽線引け 125.25 120.81 - - - - Range(PL) 0.79 122.87 123.67 125.23 125.99
2010/3/8 ～ 2010/3/12 123.26 125.20 123.64 124.46 156p 陽線引け 125.20 120.81 127.03 122.64 125.61 124.05 Range(HP) 0.77 LBOP 122.11 HBOP 126.79

Start High Low End 値幅/日 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 1.3741
1.3599 1.3679 1.3542 1.3659 137p 陽線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 0.0129 S2 S1 R1 R2
1.3654 1.3687 1.3616 1.3677 71p 陽線引け 1.3687 1.3542 - - - - Range(PL) 0.0074 1.3612 1.3687 1.3816 1.3870
1.3677 1.3796 1.3667 1.3761 129p 陽線引け 1.3796 1.3616 1.3869 1.3689 1.3843 1.3714 Range(HP) 0.0055 LBOP 1.3558 HBOP 1.3945
Start High Low End 値幅/週 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 1.3697

2010/2/22 ～ 2010/2/26 1.3636 1.3691 1.3450 1.3625 241p 陰線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 0.0263 S2 S1 R1 R2
2010/3/1 ～ 2010/3/5 1.3624 1.3736 1.3432 1.3621 304p 陰線引け 1.3736 1.3432 - - - - Range(PL) 0.0164 1.3434 1.3597 1.3860 1.3960
2010/3/8 ～ 2010/3/12 1.3629 1.3796 1.3533 1.3761 263p 陽線引け 1.3796 1.3432 1.3961 1.3597 1.3910 1.3647 Range(HP) 0.0099 LBOP 1.3334 HBOP 1.4123

Start High Low End 値幅/日 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 137.15
134.86 135.89 133.85 135.55 204p 陽線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 2.03 S2 S1 R1 R2
135.49 136.49 134.86 136.32 163p 陽線引け 136.49 133.85 - - - - Range(PL) 1.11 135.12 136.24 138.27 139.18
136.28 138.07 136.04 137.35 203p 陽線引け 138.07 134.86 139.32 136.11 138.73 136.70 Range(HP) 0.92 LBOP 134.21 HBOP 140.30
Start High Low End 値幅/週 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 136.42

2010/2/22 ～ 2010/2/26 141.57 142.18 134.61 135.49 757p 陰線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 4.22 S2 S1 R1 R2
2010/3/1 ～ 2010/3/5 134.63 137.05 131.97 136.67 508p 陽線引け 142.18 131.97 - - - - Range(PL) 2.57 132.20 134.78 139.00 140.64
2010/3/8 ～ 2010/3/12 136.85 138.07 133.85 137.35 422p 陽線引け 138.07 131.97 140.76 134.66 139.82 135.60 Range(HP) 1.65 LBOP 130.56 HBOP 143.22

Start High Low End 値幅/日 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 1.51
1.4994 1.5016 1.4871 1.4981 145p 陰線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 0.02 S2 S1 R1 R2
1.4973 1.5066 1.4944 1.5060 122p 陽線引け 1.5066 1.4871 - - - - Range(PL) 0.01 1.4948 1.5066 1.5259 1.5334
1.5061 1.5217 1.5024 1.5183 193p 陽線引け 1.5217 1.4944 1.5337 1.5064 1.5297 1.5104 Range(HP) 0.01 LBOP 1.4873 HBOP 1.5452
Start High Low End 値幅/週 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 1.51

2010/2/22 ～ 2010/2/26 1.5474 1.5575 1.5148 1.5247 427p 陰線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 0.03 S2 S1 R1 R2
2010/3/1 ～ 2010/3/5 1.5157 1.5203 1.4780 1.5134 423p 陰線引け 1.5575 1.4780 - - - - Range(PL) 0.02 1.4744 1.4964 1.5310 1.5436
2010/3/8 ～ 2010/3/12 1.5134 1.5217 1.4871 1.5183 346p 陽線引け 1.5217 1.4780 1.5419 1.4982 1.5373 1.5027 Range(HP) 0.01 LBOP 1.4618 HBOP 1.5656
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